
Date Info Location Time

Monday, May 9 Oakwood @ Ops Ops D1 8:30 PM

Thursday, May 12 PRACTICE Oakwood D1 7:30 PM

Thursday, May 19 Oakwood vs. Bobcaygeon Oakwood D1 7:30 PM

Friday, May 20 Oakwood @ Fenelon 2 Fenelon D1 8:30 PM

Thursday, May 26 Oakwood vs. Fenelon 1 Oakwood D1 7:30 PM

Friday, May 27 Oakwood @ Fenelon 2 Fenelon D1 8:30 PM

Monday May 30 Oakwood @ Bobcaygeon Bobcaygeon D1 7:30 PM

Thursday, June 2 Oakwood vs. Sunderland Oakwood D1 7:30 PM

Thursday, June 9 PRACTICE Oakwood D1 7:30 PM

Monday, Jun 13 Oakwood @ Ops Ops D1 8:30 PM

Thursday, June 16 PRACTICE Oakwood D1 7:30 PM

Tuesday, June 21 Oakwood @ Sunderland Sunderland D2 8:30 PM

Thursday, June 23 Oakwood vs. Fenelon 1 Oakwood D1 7:30 PM

Thursday, June 30 Oakwood vs. Ops Oakwood D1 7:30 PM

Thursday July 7 Oakwood vs. Fenelon 2 Oakwood D1 7:30 PM

Thursday, July 14 Oakwood vs. Fenelon 2 Oakwood D1 7:30 PM

Wednesday, July 20 Oakwood @ Fenelon 1 Fenelon D1 6:30 PM

Thursday, July 21 PRACTICE Oakwood D1 7:30 PM

Monday, July 25 Oakwood @ Bobcaygeon Bobcaygeon D1 7:30 PM

Thursday, July 28 Oakwood vs. Sunderland Oakwood D1 7:30 PM

Thursday, Aug. 4 PRACTICE Oakwood D1 7:30 PM

Thursday, Aug. 11 PRACTICE Oakwood D1 7:30 PM

AUGUST 14 - 28th YEAR END PLAYDOWNS Ops Organizing TBD

OAKWOOD HUITSON SEED CLEANING BANTAMS


